

Hambden Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$215,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Williams Road, TR 68
 Bid Opening - June 20, 2007

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 567
 Burton, OH 44021

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd.
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$3,050.00	\$3,050.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	250	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$250.00
3	202	Pipe Removed, 24" and Under	72	Feet	\$3.00	\$216.00	\$12.00	\$864.00
4	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	50	C.Y.	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
5	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	2350	Gal.	\$1.30	\$3,055.00	\$1.00	\$2,350.00
6	422	Seal Coat Bituminous Material	1450	Gal.	\$1.30	\$1,885.00	\$2.93	\$4,248.50
7	422	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate, No. 8	50	C.Y.	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$84.76	\$4,238.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	525	C.Y.	\$95.00	\$49,875.00	\$106.00	\$55,650.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	650	C.Y.	\$100.00	\$65,000.00	\$105.00	\$68,250.00
10	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	100	C.Y.	\$175.00	\$17,500.00	\$105.00	\$10,500.00
11	602	Concrete Masonry	1	C.Y.	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
12	603	15" Conduit, Type A, 706.02, As Per Plan	88	Feet	\$52.00	\$4,576.00	\$57.00	\$5,016.00
13	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,265.00	\$18,265.00
14	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, Per Plan	3.26	Mile	\$130.00	\$423.80	\$200.00	\$652.00
15	614	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), Per Plan	300	C.Y.	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00
16	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
17	642	Center Line, Type 2, As Per Plan	1.63	Mile	\$930.00	\$1,515.90	\$700.00	\$1,141.00
18	642	Edge Line, Type 2	3.26	Mile	\$540.00	\$1,760.40	\$600.00	\$1,956.00
19	644	Stop Line	15	Feet	\$27.00	\$405.00	\$12.00	\$180.00
					TOTAL	\$181,112.10	TOTAL	\$196,060.50

Hambden Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$215,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Williams Road, TR 68
 Bid Opening - June 20, 2007

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

Karvo Paving Company
 PO Box 3198
 Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	250	S.Y.	\$4.25	\$1,062.50	\$10.00	\$2,500.00
3	202	Pipe Removed, 24" and Under	72	Feet	\$15.00	\$1,080.00	\$21.00	\$1,512.00
4	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	50	C.Y.	\$196.50	\$9,825.00	\$220.00	\$11,000.00
5	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	2350	Gal.	\$1.00	\$2,350.00	\$1.50	\$3,525.00
6	422	Seal Coat Bituminous Material	1450	Gal.	\$1.50	\$2,175.00	\$2.93	\$4,248.50
7	422	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate, No. 8	50	C.Y.	\$46.25	\$2,312.50	\$85.00	\$4,250.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	525	C.Y.	\$107.35	\$56,358.75	\$111.00	\$58,275.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	650	C.Y.	\$111.90	\$72,735.00	\$111.00	\$72,150.00
10	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	100	C.Y.	\$117.00	\$11,700.00	\$190.00	\$19,000.00
11	602	Concrete Masonry	1	C.Y.	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
12	603	15" Conduit, Type A, 706.02, As Per Plan	88	Feet	\$76.50	\$6,732.00	\$125.00	\$11,000.00
13	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$8,970.00	\$8,970.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
14	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, Per Plan	3.26	Mile	\$150.00	\$489.00	\$125.00	\$407.50
15	614	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), Per Plan	300	C.Y.	\$27.90	\$8,370.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00
16	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
17	642	Center Line, Type 2, As Per Plan	1.63	Mile	\$700.00	\$1,141.00	\$700.00	\$1,141.00
18	642	Edge Line, Type 2	3.26	Mile	\$600.00	\$1,956.00	\$600.00	\$1,956.00
19	644	Stop Line	15	Feet	\$12.00	\$180.00	\$12.00	\$180.00
					TOTAL	\$196,086.75	TOTAL	\$212,645.00

Hambden Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$215,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Williams Road, TR 68
 Bid Opening - June 20, 2007

Burton Scot Contractors
 8490 Kinsman Road
 Novelty, OH 44072

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	250	S.Y.	\$4.00	\$1,000.00
3	202	Pipe Removed, 24" and Under	72	Feet	\$25.00	\$1,800.00
4	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	50	C.Y.	\$175.00	\$8,750.00
5	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	2350	Gal.	\$1.50	\$3,525.00
6	422	Seal Coat Bituminous Material	1450	Gal.	\$2.93	\$4,248.50
7	422	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate, No. 8	50	C.Y.	\$84.76	\$4,238.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	525	C.Y.	\$121.00	\$63,525.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	650	C.Y.	\$118.00	\$76,700.00
10	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	100	C.Y.	\$175.00	\$17,500.00
11	602	Concrete Masonry	1	C.Y.	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
12	603	15" Conduit, Type A, 706.02, As Per Plan	88	Feet	\$90.00	\$7,920.00
13	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
14	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, Per Plan	3.26	Mile	\$250.00	\$815.00
15	614	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), Per Plan	300	C.Y.	\$38.00	\$11,400.00
16	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$8,327.20	\$8,327.20
17	642	Center Line, Type 2, As Per Plan	1.63	Mile	\$930.00	\$1,515.90
18	642	Edge Line, Type 2	3.26	Mile	\$540.00	\$1,760.40
19	644	Stop Line	15	Feet	\$27.00	\$405.00
					TOTAL	\$226,930.00